You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
and confidence. RFQ T81H5D312-12 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
T81H5D312-12 Details PDF
T81H5D312-12
Manufacturer Part Number: T81H5D312-12
Manufacturer/Brand: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Part of Description: RELAY TELECOM SPDT 1A 125V
Datasheets: T81H5D312-12.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1150 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number T81H5D312-12
Manufacturer Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description RELAY TELECOM SPDT 1A 125V
Category Relays > Signal Relays, Up to 2 Amps
Part Status 1150 pcs Stock
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 19 Weeks
Detailed Description Telecom Relay SPDT (1 Form C) Through Hole
Series T81
Operating Temperature -30°C ~ 70°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Termination Style PC Pin
Features -
Contact Material Silver Palladium (AgPd), Gold (Au)
Contact Form SPDT (1 Form C)
Relay Type Telecom
Coil Type Non Latching
Coil Resistance 700 Ohms
Coil Current 17.1mA
Coil Voltage 12VDC
Contact Rating (Current) 1A
Switching Voltage 125VAC, 60VDC - Max
Turn On Voltage (Max) 8.4 VDC
Turn Off Voltage (Min) 0.6 VDC
Operate Time 10ms
Release Time 7ms
Coil Power 200 mW
Packaging Bulk
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Other Names
5-1393779-8
PB740
T81H5D312-05
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RELAY TELECOM SPDT 1A
125V
T81H5D312-24
Potter & Brumfield Relays / TE
Connectivity
RELAY TELECOM SPDT 1A 24V
T81N5D312-05
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RELAY TELECOM SPDT 1A
125V
T81H5D312-24
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RELAY TELECOM SPDT 1A
125V
T8155NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
COMMON MODE CHOKE 5UH
4LN SMD
T8151NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
COMMON MODE CHOKE 35UH
4LN SMD
T81H5D312-12
Potter & Brumfield Relays / TE
Connectivity
RELAY TELECOM SPDT 1A 12V
T81H5D312-05
Potter & Brumfield Relays / TE
Connectivity
RELAY TELECOM SPDT 1A 5V
08051A2R5CAT2A 2225AC154KAT1A 2225CC154MAT1A 6MBI60FA-060-01 A70P200-4TA
AC0603KRX7R8BB222 AD9054ABST-200 CD4051BCMX CD4053BCN CD4070BCMX
CIH05T12NJNC D711N68T DCS1202U DDZ6V2CSF-7 DS34T104GN+
GRM0336R1E8R4CD01D GRM1556R1H8R2DZ01D GRM1886R1H4R0CZ01D IRKL41/12 IRKT250-04D20
LT3507EUHF#TRPBF M-FIAM3H21 MAMK2520TR47M MBM150AS6AW MSP430F147IPMR
NLV25T-R68J-PF P086PH12 P2SMA140A-E3/61T PCD50923H/C74/3 PSKH72/16I08
R5F3650NCDFB RF1001TM3S RQ5E025SP S-8120CNB-DRB-TF SBRT10U50SP5-13
SKY13525-646LF SN65HVD21MDREP SN74HCT1G125DCKR STM8L151G6U6 T810-600B
T810-600B-TR T810-600G-TR T810-800B-TR T810T-8FP T8114NLT
T8132NLT T81H5D312-12 VI-JNO-06 ZVN4210ASTZ ZVN4310A
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited